U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
GIANT S L
OFFICIAL
JURY
TD Casale, Mark
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES
START TIME
WEATHER: OVERCAST

Edenbach, Marc

1st RUN

Shannon, Sean
DAVIDSON, JOHN
CHAVARRIA-BURNS,
SEKRA, LIZA
JOHNSON, MYRA
GARIBAY, ADDIE

G

33/ (32)
9:30
SNOW :

AL OM
RESULTS -

(USA)
(USA)
(USA)

(USA)
(USA)
UILLERMO
(UsSA)
(USA)
(UsSA)

GRANULA

PL BIB
Nr

1 1
2 15
3 18
4 13
5 35
6 20
7 41
8 30
9 28
10 5
11 37
12 26
13 11
14 17
15 45

COMPETITOR————=——=—=——=——————————— o

SURNAME+NAME

Hill, Anastasia
Hugo, Madison
Welch, Mackenzie
Libby, Tess

Blanchard, Elizabeth

Matte, Annaliese
Taggart, Eleanor
Lev, Alexandra
Cleveland, Isla
Gaebel, Jordan
Duval, Nora
Ansteth, Emma
Jenks, Allison
Ingham, Adalynn
Perham, Kaleah

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

LIST: NLW1118

N0348
MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
LADITES
1st Run
TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE HURRICANE
START 457 M
FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 200 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. U853/12/11
2nd RUN
Peznola, Joseph (USA)
-A- COUTURE, LILA (Usa)
-B- SALEM, TOMMY (Usa)
-C- DEAN, OLIVER (Usa)
_D_
_E_
32/ (31)
13:00
TEMP. S: 4 C F: 4 C
FINAL
CLS CLUB/YY TIME
Ul2 LRT/06 52.97
Ul2 WILD/O7 55.91
Ul2 FsSc/06 56.09
Ul2 FSC/07 56.61
Uul2 BW/06 57.08
Ul2 CRAN/07 57.33
Ul2 BBTS/06 58.41
Ul2 LRT/07 58.50
Ul2 WILD/O7 58.52
Uul2 LRT/07 58.82
Ul2 CRAN/O06 58.85
Ul2 BBTS/06 59.17
Ul2 SUN/O6 59.39
Uul2 KP/07 59.49
Ul2 LRT/07 59.50
N0348 GF4 / 1
ALGE TIMY

S N N N R R VR o

N N N VD VD S N VP VPPN



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

NO0348

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr
16 75
17 14
18 8
19 36
20 57
21 4
22 6
23 58
24 21
25 43
26 10
27 52
28 12
29 40
30 31
31 22
32 29
33 54
34 23
35 25
36 477
37 60
38 62
39 46
40 50
41 77
42 69
43 68
44 63
45 44
46 64
477 59
48 49
49 56

NOT PERMITTED TO

COMPETITOR----—=--——=-—-

SURNAME+NAME

Senunas, Sofia
Bartel, Tess
Gill, Madeleine
Joshi, Aliya
Trachsel, Grace
Astrauskas, Mia
Harrell, Emma
Bartlett, Jane
Wilsher, Clara

Butterfield, Frances

Lutfy, Ava
Merrill, Lilly
Diers, Madelyn
Webb, Aubrey
McNulty, Rebecca
Schmidt, Evie
Prichard, Polly
Umscheid, Hazel
Holthoff, Amelia
Stailey, Annalise
Newton, Camden
Nestor, Olivia
Adams, Virginia
Farnsworth, Kaya
Bentley, Genevieve
Locke, Piper
McCarthy, Anoush
Baughman, Elizabeth
Guthrie, Laurel
Brasseur, Camille
Harteveldt, Sophie
Perham, Celinna
Clancy, Victoria
Zacharia, Maria

START RUN 1

DID NOT START RUN 1

80
79
78

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY
TIMING

NAN AN AN A NN A A N N A A A A A A

Palazzo, Laura
Beauchesne, Emmy
Gregg, Talula

CLS CLUB/YY

Ul2 BBTS/07

Ul2 GSC/06
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 FSC/07
Ul2 CRAN/06
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 RMS/06
Ul2 CMCC/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 BBTS/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 FS/07
Ul2 GSC/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 FS/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 MCI/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 PATS/06
Ul2 ATT/07
Ul2 KP/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 BW/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 BW/07

Ul2 CRAN/O07

LIST: NLW1118

SPLIT SECOND TIMING

PR R R R RPRPRPRRRRRPRRRERRRRRRERRRPRRRRRERRE R

FINAL
TIME

59.

59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:10.
:12.
:14
:18.

81
93
37
40
54
55
75
81
01
07
31
35
41
56
59
19
27
52
99
21
85
89
16
20
71
82
98
86
03
30
88
15

.78

55

NO348

GF4 / 2

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0348

DID NOT START RUN 1

76
74
73
72
71
70
67
66
65
61
55
53
51
42
39
38
34
33
32
27
24
19

9

5
3
2

COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

Champney,
Heller,
Finn,

Zurn,
Hamlin,
Edwards,

Pickering,

Mueller,
Madden,

Wheeler,
Ilg,
Hudkins,

Schneider,

Mitchell,
Miner,
Allen,

Frissora,
Snyder,

Nichols,
Pothuru,
Glass,
Fine,

Lazzaro,

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1

48
16

DISQUALIFIED RUN

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

Greenshields,

Tancrede,

1

Mackenzie

Alexa
Keira
Dougherty,
Hernandez,
Emma
Reese

Addison
Emma

Jordan
Dakota
Anika

Vivian

Olivia

Ociee

Roxie
Evelyn
Haley

Gabrielle
Stella
Fisichelli,

Alexis
Riley

Emily

Georgia
Lauren

Lindsay
Evelyn

Zoey

Dorothy
Emma

CLS CLUB/YY

Ul2 WILD/07
Ul2 SUN/Q7
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 BW/07
Ul2 ATT/07
Ul2 FS/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 GG/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 SUN/0Q7
Ul2 BBTS/07
Ul2 CMCC/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 RMS/07

LIST: NLW1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
FINAL
TIME
NO348 GF4 / 3
ALGE TIMY

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0348
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
GIANT S LALOM L ADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 2nd Run
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Casale, Mark (USA) COURSE HURRICANE
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas (USA) START 457 M
CHIEF OF RACE Edenbach, Marc (usa) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 200 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. U853/12/11
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Shannon, Sean (USA) Peznola, Joseph (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- DAVIDSON, JOHN (USA) -A- COUTURE, LILA (Usa)
-B- CHAVARRIA-BURNS, GUILLERMO -B- SALEM, TOMMY (Usa)
-C- SEKRA,LIZA (USA) -C- DEAN, OLIVER (Usa)
-D- JOHNSON, MYRA (usa) -D-
-E- GARIBAY, ADDIE (USA) -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES 33/(32) 32/ (31)
START TIME 9:30 13:00
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GRANULA TEMP. S: 4 C F: 4 C
PL BIB COMPETITOR-- - ———————— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
1 1 Hill, Anastasia Ul2 LRT/06 51.28
2 15 Hugo, Madison Ul2 WILD/07 54.29
3 13 Libby, Tess Ul2 FSC/07 54.42
4 35 Blanchard, Elizabeth Uulz BW/06 54 .64
5 18 Welch, Mackenzie Ul2 FSC/06 55.84
6 26 Ansteth, Emma Ul2 BBTS/06 55.93
7 11 Jenks, Allison Ul2 SUN/06 56.74
8 20 Matte, Annaliese Ul2 CRAN/07 57.21
9 28 Cleveland, Isla Ul2 WILD/07 57.29
10 41 Taggart, Eleanor Ul2 BBTS/06 57.35
11 45 Perham, Kaleah Ul2 LRT/07 57.70
12 37 Duval, Nora Ul2 CRAN/O06 57.99
13 10 Lutfy, Ava ul2 BW/06 58.21
14 4 Astrauskas, Mia Ul2 CRAN/O06 58.22
15 8 Gill, Madeleine Ul2 SUN/06 58.51
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 N03438 GF4 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N N N R R VR o

N N N VD VD S N VP VPPN



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0348

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr
16 5
17 6
18 16
19 31
20 21
21 58
22 52
23 75
24 36
25 17
26 25
27 48
28 54
29 40
30 22
31 43
32 14
33 12
34 60
35 62
36 29
37 50
38 46
39 23
40 69
41 44
42 68
43 477
44 59
45 63
46 64
477 49
48 56

COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

Gaebel,

Harrell,
Tancrede,
McNulty,
Wilsher,
Bartlett,
Merrill,
Senunas,

Joshi,
Ingham,

Stailey,
Greenshields,

Jordan
Emma
Emma
Rebecca
Clara
Jane
Lilly
Sofia
Aliya
Adalynn
Annalise
Dorothy

Umscheid, Hazel
Webb, Aubrey
Schmidt, Evie
Butterfield, Frances

Bartel,
Diers,
Nestor,
Adams,

Prichard,
Bentley,

Tess
Madelyn

Olivia
Virginia

Polly
Genevieve

Farnsworth, Kaya
Holthoff, Amelia

McCarthy,
Brasseur,
Baughman,

Newton,
Perham,

Guthrie,
Harteveldt,

Clancy,

Zacharia,

Anoush
Camille
Elizabeth
Camden
Celinna
Laurel
Sophie
Victoria
Maria

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 2

DID NOT START RUN 2

80
79
78
76

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

Palazzo,
Beauchesne,

Gregg,

Champney,

Laura

Emmy
Talula
Mackenzie

CLS CLUB/YY

Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 SUN/Q7
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 CMCC/07
Ul2 RMS/06
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 BBTS/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 KP/07
Ul2 GSc/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 BBTS/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 GSC/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 FS/06
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 CRAN/Q7
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 FS/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 ATT/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 PATS/06
Ul2 KP/07
Ul2 BW/07
Ul2 LRT/07
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 BW/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 WILD/07

LIST: NLW1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

PR R R RRPRPRRRRRRPRRRRERERRRRRRR P

FINAL
TIME

58.

58.

58.

58.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:09.
:18.
:21

54
79
81
82
18
21
40
68
82
01
13
15
25
32
51
52
70
85
50
72
92
96
28
70
39
89
47
18
33
62
82
88

.61

NO348

GF4 / 2

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0348

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

DID NOT START RUN 2

74
73
72
71
70
67
66
65
61
55
53
51
42
39
38
34
33
32
30
27
24
19

9

5
3
2

COMPETITOR——==—===————————————— -

SURNAME+NAME

Heller, Alexa
Finn, Keira
Dougherty,
Hernandez,
Zurn, Emma
Hamlin, Reese
Edwards, Jordan
Pickering, Dakota
Mueller, Anika
Madden, Vivian
Wheeler, Olivia
Ilg, Ociee
Hudkins, Roxie
Schneider, Evelyn
Mitchell, Haley
Miner, Gabrielle
Allen, Stella
Fisichelli, Alexis
Lev, Alexandra
Frissora, Riley
Snyder, Emily
Nichols, Georgia
Pothuru, Lauren
Glass, Lindsay
Fine, Evelyn
Lazzaro, Zoey

Addison
Emma

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2

57
DISQUALIFIED RUN

77

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

Trachsel, Grace

2

Locke, Piper

ul2
Ulz
ul2
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ul2
Ulz

Ulz

Ulz

LIST: NLW1118

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

CLUB/YY

SUN/Q7
SUN/07
PATS/07
BW/07
ATT/07
FS/07
RMS/07
GG/07
SUN/07
SUN/06
RMS/07
RMS/07
SUN/07
SUN/07
PATS/07
SUN/07
SUN/07
BW/06
LRT/07
SUN/06
SUN/06
RMS/07
BW/06
SUN/07
BBTS/07
CMCC/07

Fsc/07

MCI/07

FINAL
TIME

Gate

NO348

32

GF4 / 3

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

HURRICANE
457 M
257 M
200 M

U853/12/11

USA)
USA)
USA)
USA)

—_~ o~~~

TOTAL
TIME

1:44

1:50.
1:51.
1:51.
1:51.
1:54.
1:55.
1:55.
1:55.
1:56.
.84
1:57.
.36
1:58.
.88

.25

20
03
72
93
54
10
76
81
13

20

77

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0348
CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
GIANT S LALOM L ADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Casale, Mark (UsA) COURSE
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas (USA) START
CHIEF OF RACE Edenbach, Marc (usa) FINISH
VERTICAL DROP
HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Shannon, Sean (USA) Peznola, Joseph
FORERUNNERS -A- DAVIDSON, JOHN (USA) -A- COUTURE, LILA
-B- CHAVARRIA-BURNS, GUILLERMO -B- SALEM, TOMMY
-C- SEKRA,LIZA (USA) -C- DEAN, OLIVER
-D- JOHNSON, MYRA (usa) -D-
-E- GARIBAY, ADDIE (USA) -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES 33/(32) 32/ (31)
START TIME 9:30 13:00
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GRANULA TEMP. S
PL. BIB NAT COMPETITOR————————————————————— TIME TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
1 1 E6822817 Hill, Anastasia LRT/06 52.97 51.28
2 15 E6790893 Hugo, Madison WILD/07 55.91 54.29
3 13 E6625057 Libby, Tess FSC/07 56.61 54.42
4 35 E6792879 Blanchard, Elizabeth BW/06 57.08 54.64
5 18 E6552212 Welch, Mackenzie FSC/06 56.09 55.84
6 20 E6709995 Matte, Annaliese CRAN/0Q7 57.33 57.21
7 26 E6640662 Ansteth, Emma BBTS/06 59.17 55.93
8 41 E6847747 Taggart, Eleanor BBTS/06 58.41 57.35
9 28 E6620641 Cleveland, Isla WILD/07 58.52 57.29
10 11 E6502562 Jenks, Allison SUN/06 59.39 56.74
11 37 E6718600 Duval, Nora CRAN/06 58.85 57.99
12 45 E6739165 Perham, Kaleah LRT/07 59.50 57.70
13 5 E6620614 Gaebel, Jordan LRT/07 58.82 58.54
14 4 E6621028 Astrauskas, Mia CRAN/06 1:00.55 58.22
15 8 E6437376 Gill, Madeleine SUN/06 1:00.37 58.51
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 NO

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

B e e e e e N e N e e S S S e e Y e e

NAT RACE CODE No. N0348
CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—===—=——=——————————— TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
16 75 E6687488 Senunas, Sofia BBTS/07 59.81
17 17 E6642312 Ingham, Adalynn KP/07 59.49
18 10 E6824501 Lutfy, Ava BW/06 1:01.31
19 6 E6614279 Harrell, Emma SUN/07 1:00.75
20 58 E6803207 Bartlett, Jane RMS/06 1:00.81
21 21 E6803335 Wilsher, Clara CMCC/07 1:01.01
22 36 E6713761 Joshi, Aliya LRT/07 1:00.40
23 14 E6505117 Bartel, Tess GSC/06 59.93
24 52 E6616228 Merrill, Lilly BW/06 1:01.35
25 31 E6615682 McNulty, Rebecca LRT/07 1:02.59
26 43 E6732754 Butterfield, Frances PATS/07 1:01.07
27 12 E6611563 Diers, Madelyn RMS/07 1:01.41
28 40 E6630947 Webb, Aubrey BBTS/07 1:02.56
29 22 E6796411 Schmidt, Evie RMS/07 1:03.19
30 54 E6663916 Umscheid, Hazel SUN/07 1:03.52
31 25 E6549764 Stailey, Annalise GSC/07 1:04.21
32 29 E6676445 Prichard, Polly SUN/07 1:03.27
33 60 E6801611 Nestor, Olivia LRT/07 1:04.89
34 62 E6595270 Adams, Virginia FS/06 1:05.16
35 23 E6632518 Holthoff, Amelia FS/07 1:03.99
36 46 E6718748 Farnsworth, Kaya RMS/07 1:05.20
37 50 X6711296 Bentley, Genevieve CRAN/07 1:05.71
38 69 E6796196 McCarthy, Anoush CRAN/07 1:05.98
39 47 E6806489 Newton, Camden CRAN/07 1:04.85
40 44 E6613696 Brasseur, Camille ATT/07 1:07.30
41 68 E6666692 Baughman, Elizabeth RMS/07 1:06.86
42 63 E6618144 Guthrie, Laurel PATS/06 1:07.03
43 59 E6739178 Perham, Celinna LRT/07 1:12.15
44 64 E6795876 Harteveldt, Sophie KP/07 1:10.88
45 49 E6840810 Clancy, Victoria BW/07 1:14.78
46 56 E6768626 Zacharia, Maria LRT/07 1:18.55
NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
80 E6720717 Palazzo, Laura PATS/07
79 E6621254 Beauchesne, Emmy BW/07
78 E6752931 Gregg, Talula CRAN/Q7
76 E6502253 Champney, Mackenzie WILD/07
74 E6675755 Heller, Alexa SUN/07
73 E6513304 Finn, Keira SUN/07
72 E6634625 Dougherty, Addison PATS/07

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

~NAN N A A NN A A N A A A A

N N N N N VP N VD VPPN,

LIST: NLW1118

MARCH 3, 2018

EASTERN
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
59.68 1:59.49
:00.01 1:59.50
58.21 1:59.52
58.79 1:59.54
59.21 2:00.02
59.18 2:00.19
59.82 2:00.22
:00.70 2:00.63
59.40 2:00.75
58.82 2:01.41
:00.52 2:01.59
:00.85 2:02.26
:00.32 2:02.88
:00.51 2:03.70
:00.25 2:03.77
:00.13 2:04.34
:02.92 2:06.19
:01.50 2:06.39
:02.72 2:07.88
:04.70 2:08.69
:04.28 2:09.48
:03.96 2:09.67
:05.39 2:11.37
:07.18 2:12.03
:05.89 2:13.19
:06.47 2:13.33
:08.62 2:15.65
:07.33 2:19.48
:09.82 2:20.70
:18.88 2:33.66
:21.61 2:40.16

N0348 GF8 / 2

ALGE TIMY

N N N R N N A R N N R Y



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0348

PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—————————=———————————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
71 E6752390 Hernandez, Emma BW/07
70 E6723564 Zurn, Emma ATT/07
67 E6675591 Hamlin, Reese FS/07
66 E6810844 Edwards, Jordan RMS/07
65 E6799800 Pickering, Dakota GG/07
61 E6773397 Mueller, Anika SUN/07
55 E6613790 Madden, Vivian SUN/06
53 E6641247 Wheeler, Olivia RMS/07
51 E6820918 Ilg, Ociee RMS/07
42 E6844853 Hudkins, Roxie SUN/Q7
39 E6843996 Schneider, Evelyn SUN/Q7
38 E6619800 Mitchell, Haley PATS/07
34 E6800625 Miner, Gabrielle SUN/07
33 E6800987 Allen, Stella SUN/Q7
32 E6820805 Fisichelli, Alexis BW/06
27 E6560287 Frissora, Riley SUN/06
24 E6820858 Snyder, Emily SUN/06
19 E6714581 Nichols, Georgia RMS/07
9 E6648885 Pothuru, Lauren BW/06
7 E6664180 Glass, Lindsay SUN/07
3 E6457965 Fine, Evelyn BBTS/07
2 E6778705 Lazzaro, Zoey CMCC/07
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
48 E6659216 Greenshields, Dorothy RMS/07
16 E6636943 Tancrede, Emma RMS/07
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
30 E6713726 Lev, Alexandra LRT/07
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
57 E6605535 Trachsel, Grace FSC/07
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118

TIME
1stRUN

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

NN NN AN A NN A A N N A A A N A A A A A A A

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
NO348 GF8 / 3
ALGE TIMY



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA UlZ2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0348

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018

CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-—=—=——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
77 E6779446 Locke, Piper MCI/07 Gate 32

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Casale, Mark (USA)

03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 N0348 GF8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0352
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
S LALOM LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 1st Run
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Underhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
REFEREE Lemasurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
CHIEF OF RACE Porcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Sampson, Bob (USA) Saffo, Richard (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Hoy, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (Usa)
-B- Palestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- -C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- -D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- -E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 40/ (39) 41/ (39)
START TIME 9:30 12:15
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S C F: 4 C
PL BIB COMPETITOR---—-—f———"—"—""""""""""""""———— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
1 2 Murray, Amanda Ul4 BBTS/04 39.64
2 6 Freeman, Ava Ul4 ATT/04 39.94
3 32 Deware, Eden Ul4 BBTS/04 40.23
4 10 Adams, Victoria Ul4 CRAN/04 40.58
5 44 Lubin, Eleanor Ul4d ATT/05 40.98
6 27 Sakharuk, Elena Ul4 LRT/05 41.00
7 22 Burkley-Wohlers, Ava Ul4 ATT/04 41.20
8 7 Greenhow, Emily Ul4 SUN/04 41.64
9 30 Trempe, Elena Ul4 FS/05 42 .42
10 20 Handwerk, Lillian Ul4 CMCC/05 42.43
11 59 Rosato, Madison Ul4 LRT/04 42 .61
12 16 Roth, Taryn Ul4 BBTS/04 42.70
13 21 Moores, Reese Ul4 ATT/05 42.71
14 1 Havrda, Casey Ul4 FS/05 42.77
15 9 Pelletier, Ava Ul4 WILD/04 42.79
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 N0352 SF4 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

19
23

8
15
11
48
17
25
37
24
41
42
72
52
33
29
60
46
54
63
39
53
40
56
45
64
12
49
80
81
73
67
70
79

4
83
69

CLUB/YY

CRAN/04
FS/05
SUN/05
RMS/04
GSC/05
BW/05
GSC/05
RMS/05
ATT/05
FS/05
CMCC/04
FSC/05
FSC/05
LRT/05
SUN/05
SUN/05
CRAN/05
BBTS/05
ATT/05
LRT/04
CRAN/05
FSCc/04
SUN/04
BBTS/04
CMCC/04
KP/05
BBTS/04
GSC/04
CMCC/05
BBTS/04
PATS/05
RMS/05
FSCc/04
FSC/05
CRAN/05
CMCC/05

NAT RACE CODE No. N0352
COMPETITOR-————=—=———————————————————————
SURNAME +NAME CLS
Porcaro, Emma Ul4
Kocher, Ava Ul4
Young, Chloe Ul4
Skinner, Kailee Ul4
Arends, Martha Ul4
Eldred, Megan Ul4
St Clair, Jacqueline Ul4
White, Jillian Ul4
Eno, Marguerite Ul4
Holthoff, Ava Ul4
Fitzgerald, Virginia Ul4
Wieser, Ella Ul4
Golden, Hannah Ul4
Colden, Sofia Ul4
Gahr, Makena Ul4
Greenhow, Samantha Ul4
Bentley, Ophelia Ul4
Moskal, Caroline Uul4
Jones, Caty Ul4
Downs, Lauren Uul4
Shea, Ellie Ul4
Hotten-Somers, Reese Uul4
Farmer, Ella Uul4
Carson, Lancia Ul4
Krason, Leah Ul4
Mahoney, Ceili Ul4
Poss, Juliet Ul4
Tucker, Kate Ul4
Meyer, Campbell Ul4
Ansteth, Kate Uul4
Flagg, Hannah Ul4
Brown, Gwendolyn Ul4
Peckham, Grace Ul4
Koeller, Grace Ul4
Hussey, Allie Ul4
Barrett, Ella Ul4
Greene, Anna Ul4

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 1

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

LIST: NLW1118

CMCC/05

=

FINAL
TIME

42.
43.
43,
43.
43.
.09
44 .
.45
44 .
44 .
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49,
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.
53.
53.
54.
56.
:02.
:03.
:03.

44

44

82
60
71
85
88

32

53
67
62
93
19
24
65
81
91
45
71
27
40
45
63
96
04
03
06
18
61
09
23
47
36
20
11
09
25

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0352

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN

PL
Nr

DID NOT START RUN 1

BIB COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

DID NOT START RUN 1

84
82
78
77
76
75
74
71
66
65
62
61
58
57
55
51
50
38
36
35
34
31
28
26
18
13

5

3

Skaliotis,

Rogers,

Chagnon-
Ana

Ellis,
Gambino,

Hintlian,
Libby

Hunt,
Harris,

Franklin,
Malinowski,
Beauchesne,

Jordan,
Jorczak,

Chrysanthi
Caroline
French, Sierra
Madelyn
Brooke

Charlotte
Isabelle
Ella
Elly
Allison
Maggie

Hughlock, Brie

Berge,
Pothuru,
Stone,

Lev,
Tanner,
Spiegel,
Taylor,
Murphy,
Healey,

Cunningham,

Masewic,

Ashleigh

Annabel

Savannah
Paterson,
Emily

Eva

Tessa
Maya
Erin
Liliana
Harlowe
Megan
Olivia

Stockwell, Annie

Maley,

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1

68
DISQUALIFIED RUN
47

43
14

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

Hauser,
1

Ryan,
Pearce,
Cotter,

Katryn

Victoria

Meredith

Harriet
Ashley

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

Ul4

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

LIST: NLW1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

N~~~ A~ A~

FINAL

CLUB/YY TIME

FSC/04
CRAN/04
PATS/04
CMCC/04

FSC/04
BBTS/05

BW/04
BW/05
CMCC/05
CRAN/05
BW/05
CMCC/05
CMCC/04
SUN/05
GSC/05
BW/04
BW/05

FSC/05

LRT/05

GSC/05

SUN/04
CMCC/05

FSc/04

LRT/05

KP/04
PATS/04

FSCc/04

CMCC/04

BBTS/05

SUN/05
RMS/05
FS/05

14
6
14

Gate
Gate
Gate

NO352 SF4 / 3

N A T N R T R R R R I VR N R )



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0352

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN

CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

JURY

TD Un

REFEREE Le

CHIEF OF RACE Po

1s

COURSE SETTER Sa

FORERUNNERS -A- Ho
-B- Pa
_c_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES
START TIME 9
WEATHER: OVERCAST

PL BIB
Nr

12
10

22
27
30
23
16
32

O W oo Joy Ul W

=

13 1
14 59
15 19

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

S LALOM

LADTIES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - 2nd Run

TECHNICAL DATA

derhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
masurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
rcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
t RUN 2nd RUN
mpson, Bob (UsAh) Saffo, Richard (Usa)
y, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (USA)
lestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
40/ (39) 41/ (39)
:30 12:15
SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S 4 C F: 4 C
COMPETITOR-— - —————————————— FINAL
SURNAME +NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
Poss, Juliet Ul4 BBTS/04 40.90
Adams, Victoria Ul4 CRAN/04 40.95
Murray, Amanda Ul4 BBTS/04 41.16
Freeman, Ava Ul4 ATT/04 41.55
Burkley-Wohlers, Ava Ul4 ATT/04 41.93
Sakharuk, Elena Ul4 LRT/05 42.00
Trempe, Elena Ul4 FS/05 42.09
Kocher, Ava Ul4 FS/05 42 .14
Roth, Taryn Ul4 BBTS/04 42 .23
Deware, Eden Ul4 BBTS/04 42 .32
Greenhow, Emily Ul4 SUN/04 42 .32
Handwerk, Lillian Ul4 CMCC/05 42 .36
Havrda, Casey Ul4 FS/05 42.40
Rosato, Madison Ul4 LRT/04 43.27
Porcaro, Emma Ul4 CRAN/04 43.48
LIST: NLW1118 N0352 SF4 / 1
SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

DATA PROCESSING BY
TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

S N N N R R X

~NAAN NN A A NN A A NN A A~ A A



CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0352

MARCH 3, 2018

EASTERN

16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

25

4
11
17
21
42
14
48
41
60
37
52
72
33
39
40
46
45
29
56
63
54
53
81
80
64
70
67
73
79
69
83

COMPETITOR——==—===————————————— -

SURNAME+NAME

Skinner, Kailee
Young, Chloe
White, Jillian
Hussey, Allie
Arends, Martha

St Clair, Jacqueline
Moores, Reese
Wieser, Ella
Cotter, Ashley
Eldred, Megan
Fitzgerald, Virginia
Bentley, Ophelia
Eno, Marguerite
Colden, Sofia
Golden, Hannah
Gahr, Makena

Shea, Ellie
Farmer, Ella
Moskal, Caroline
Krason, Leah
Greenhow, Samantha
Carson, Lancia
Downs, Lauren
Jones, Caty
Hotten-Somers, Reese
Ansteth, Kate
Meyer, Campbell
Mahoney, Ceili
Peckham, Grace
Brown, Gwendolyn
Flagg, Hannah
Koeller, Grace
Greene, Anna
Barrett, Ella

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 2

DID NOT START RUN 2

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

84
82
78

Skaliotis, Chrysanthi
Rogers, Caroline

Chagnon-French, Sierra

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

LIST: NLW1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CLUB/YY

RMS/04
SUN/05
RMS/05
CRAN/05
GSC/05
GSC/05
ATT/05
FSC/05
FS/05
BW/05
CMCC/04
CRAN/05
ATT/05
LRT/05
FSC/05
SUN/05
CRAN/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
CMCC/04
SUN/05
BBTS/04
LRT/04
ATT/05
FSC/04
BBTS/04
CMCC/05
KP/05
FSCc/04
RMS/05
PATS/05
FSC/05
CMCC/05
CMCC/05

FSC/04
CRAN/04
PATS/04

FINAL
TIME

43.
43.
43.
.02
44 .
.93
45,
45,
45,
46.
46.
46.
46.
47 .
47.
.67
47.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
50.
51.
51.
53.
53.
54.
57.
57.
1:02.

44

44

47

77
77
91

29

04
06
08
05
06
71
80
26
37

89
07
19
67
92
96
07
24
58
54
22
36
24
39
37
10
73
57

NO352

SF4 / 2

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0352

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

DID NOT START RUN

77
76
75
74
71
68
66
65
62
61
58
57
55
51
50
38
36
35
34
31
28
26
18
13

5

3

COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

Ellis,

Hunt,
Harris,
Hauser,

Franklin,
Malinowski,
Beauchesne,

Jordan,

Ana
Gambino,

Hintlian,
Libby

Madelyn
Brooke

Charlotte
Victoria
Isabelle
Ella
Elly
Allison

Jorczak, Maggie
Hughlock, Brie
Berge, Ashleigh

Pothuru,
Savannah
Paterson,

Emily

Stone,

Lev,
Tanner,

Spiegel,

Taylor,
Murphy,
Healey,

Cunningham,
Masewic,

Annabel

Eva

Tessa
Mavya
Erin
Liliana
Harlowe
Megan
Olivia

Stockwell, Annie

Maley,

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2

49
43
24

9

DISQUALIFIED RUN

47
44

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

Tucker,
Pearce,

Katryn

Kate
Harriet

Holthoff, Ava

Pelletier,

2

Ryan,
Lubin,

Ava

Meredith
Eleanor

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

Ul4
Ul4

LIST: NLW1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CLUB/YY

CMCC/04
FSC/04
BBTS/05
BW/04
BW/05
BBTS/05
CMCC/05
CRAN/05
BW/05
CMCC/05
CcMCC/04
SUN/05
GSC/05
BW/04
BW/05
FSC/05
LRT/05
GSC/05
SUN/04
CMCC/05
FSC/04
LRT/05
KP/04
PATS/04
FSCc/04
CMCC/04

GSC/04
RMS/05
FS/05
WILD/04

SUN/05
ATT/05

FINAL
TIME

Gate
Gate

NO352

38
21

SF4 / 3

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0352
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
S LALOM LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Underhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
REFEREE Lemasurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
CHIEF OF RACE Porcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Sampson, Bob (USA) Saffo, Richard (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Hoy, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (Usa)
-B- Palestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- -C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- -D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- -E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 40/ (39) 41/ (39)
START TIME 9:30 12:15
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S 4 C F: 4 C
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-———————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 2 E6451152 Murray, Amanda BBTS/04 39.64 41.16 1:20.80
2 6 E6791616 Freeman, Ava ATT/04 39.94 41.55 1:21.49
3 10 E6789919 Adams, Victoria CRAN/04 40.58 40.95 1:21.53
4 32 E6683056 Deware, Eden BBTS/04 40.23 42 .32 1:22.55
5 27 E6517420 Sakharuk, Elena LRT/05 41.00 42.00 1:23.00
6 22 E6470021 Burkley-Wohlers, Ava ATT/04 41.20 41.93 1:23.13
7 7 E6714045 Greenhow, Emily SUN/04 41.64 42.32 1:23.96
8 30 E6671175 Trempe, Elena FS/05 42 .42 42.09 1:24.51
9 20 E6587337 Handwerk, Lillian CMCC/05 42 .43 42 .36 1:24.79
10 16 E6453145 Roth, Taryn BBTS/04 42.70 42.23 1:24.93
11 1 E6526539 Havrda, Casey FS/05 42 .77 42.40 1:25.17
12 23 E6501558 Kocher, Ava FS/05 43.60 42.14 1:25.74
13 59 E6559272 Rosato, Madison LRT/04 42.61 43.27 1:25.88
14 19 E6558971 Porcaro, Emma CRAN/04 42.82 43.48 1:26.30
15 8 E6355785 Young, Chloe SUN/05 43.71 43.77 1:27.48
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 N0352 SF8 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N N N R R X

P N N N N D N VN VD VP VPNV



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE
PL BIB
Nr

16 15
17 21
18 11
19 25
20 17
21 48
22 12
23 42
24 37
25 41
26 52
27 72
28 60
29 33
30 46
31 29
32 39
33 40
34 54
35 63
36 45
37 56
38 53
39 64
40 81
41 80
42 4
43 67
44 73
70

46 79
47 69
48 83

E6659859
E6560037
E6588008
E6542500
E6753977
E6615377
E6544121
E6503411
E6551257
E6384772
E6518984
E6500561
X6571878
E6552000
E6561812
E6829450
E6570909
E6283949
E6716037
E6790411
E6417489
E6788211
E6625123
E6423050
E6640672
E6663397
E6633195
E6849592
E6789020
E6800421
E6646672
E6606903
E6795173

NOT PERMITTED TO

DID NOT
84
82
78
77
76

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

COMPETITOR---——=--——=-—=

SURNAME+NAME

Kailee
Reese

Skinner,
Moores,
Arends, Martha
White, Jillian

St Clair, Jacqueline
Eldred, Megan

Poss, Juliet

Wieser, Ella

Eno, Marguerite
Fitzgerald, Virginia
Colden, Sofia
Golden, Hannah
Bentley, Ophelia
Gahr, Makena

Moskal, Caroline
Greenhow, Samantha
Shea, Ellie
Farmer, Ella
Jones, Caty
Downs, Lauren
Krason, Leah
Carson, Lancia
Hotten-Somers,
Mahoney, Ceili
Ansteth, Kate
Meyer, Campbell
Hussey, Allie
Brown, Gwendolyn
Flagg, Hannah
Peckham, Grace
Koeller, Grace
Greene, Anna
Barrett, Ella

Reese

START 1st RUN

START 1st RUN

E6446550
E6723931
E6521712
E6620250
E6814536

Skaliotis, Chrysanthi
Rogers, Caroline
Chagnon-French,
Ellis, Ana
Gambino, Madelyn

Sierra

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

N0352
MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
———————— TIME TIME TOTAL
CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
RMS/04 43.85 43.77 1:27.62
ATT/05 42.71 45.04 1:27.75
GSC/05 43.88 44,29 1:28.17
RMS/05 44 .45 43.91 1:28.36
GSC/05 44 .32 44,93 1:29.25
BW/05 44.09 46.05 1:30.14
BBTS/04 50.06 40.90 1:30.96
FSC/05 45.93 45.06 1:30.99
ATT/05 44 .53 46.80 1:31.33
CMCC/04 45.62 46.06 1:31.68
LRT/05 46.24 47.26 1:33.50
FSC/05 46.19 47.37 1:33.56
CRAN/05 46.91 46.71 1:33.62
SUN/05 46.65 47.67 1:34.32
BBTS/05 47.45 48.19 1:35.64
SUN/05 46.81 48.92 1:35.73
CRAN/05 48.40 47.89 1:36.29
SUN/04 48.63 48.07 1:36.70
ATT/05 47.71 49.24 1:36.95
LRT/04 48.27 49.07 1:37.34
CMCC/04 49.04 48.67 1:37.71
BBTS/04 48.96 48.96 1:37.92
FSC/04 48.45 49.58 1:38.03
KP/05 50.03 51.36 1:41.39
BBTS/04 51.09 50.54 1:41.63
CMCC/05 50.61 51.22 1:41.83
CRAN/05 1:02.11 44.02 1:46.13
RMS/05 53.47 53.39 1:46.86
PATS/05 53.23 54.37 1:47.60
FSC/04 54.36 53.24 1:47.60
FSCc/05 56.20 57.10 1:53.30
CMCC/05 1:03.25 57.73 2:00.98
CMCC/05 1:03.09 1:02.57 2:05.66
FsSCc/04
CRAN/04
PATS/04
CMCC/04
FsSCc/04
LIST: NLW1118 N0352 SF8 / 2
ALGE TIMY

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

MARCH 3, 2018

EASTERN

DID NOT START 1lst RUN

75 E6796463
74 E6819481
71 E6774583
66 E6570248
65 E6714633
62 E6558547
61 E6739050
58 E6403498
57 E6562678
55 E6516964
51 E6622136
50 E6625175
38 E6581605
36 E6562527
35 E6401989
34 E6481087
31 E6387030
28 E6511355
26 E6320415
18 E6576573
13 E6501187
5 E6499749
3 E6393356

DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN

68 E6399740

DISQUALIFIED 1st
47 E6768278
43 E6714128
14 E6526919

NOT PERMITTED TO

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

49 E6497596

24 E6586970 Holthoff, Ava

9 E6449837

NAT RACE CODE No. N0352
COMPETITOR-—===—=——=——————————— TIME
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
Hintlian, Brooke BBTS/05
Hunt, Libby BW/04
Harris, Charlotte BW/05
Franklin, Isabelle CMCC/05
Malinowski, Ella CRAN/05
Beauchesne, Elly BW/05
Jordan, Allison CMCC/05
Jorczak, Maggie CMCC/04
Hughlock, Brie SUN/05
Berge, Ashleigh GSC/05
Pothuru, Annabel BW/04
Stone, Savannah BW/05
Paterson, Eva FSC/05
Lev, Emily LRT/05
Tanner, Tessa GSC/05
Spiegel, Maya SUN/04
Taylor, Erin CMCC/05
Murphy, Liliana FSC/04
Healey, Harlowe LRT/05
Cunningham, Megan KP/04
Masewic, Olivia PATS/04
Stockwell, Annie FSC/04
Maley, Katryn CMCC/04
Hauser, Victoria BBTS/05
RUN
Ryan, Meredith SUN/05 Gate
Pearce, Harriet RMS/05 Gate
Cotter, Ashley FS/05 Gate
START 2nd RUN
Tucker, Kate GSC/04

FS/05
Pelletier, Ava WILD/04

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

LIST: NLW1118

TIME
2ndRU

14
6
14

T
N

NO0352

OTAL
TIME

SF8 / 3

S A e e e R T T



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0352

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018

CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-—=—=——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
44 E6567285 Lubin, Eleanor ATT/05 Gate 21

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Underhill, Robert (USA)

03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLW1118 N0352 SF8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0350
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
GIANT S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 1st Run
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Casale, Mark (USA) COURSE HURRICANE
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas (USA) START 457 M
CHIEF OF RACE Edenbach, Marc (usa) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 200 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. U853/12/11
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Shannon, Sean (USA) Peznola, Joseph (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- DAVIDSON, JOHN (USA) -A- COUTURE, LILA (Usa)
-B- CHAVARRIA-BURNS, GUILLERMO -B- SALEM, TOMMY (Usa)
-C- SEKRA,LIZA (USA) -C- DEAN, OLIVER (Usa)
-D- JOHNSON, MYRA (usa) -D-
-E- GARIBAY, ADDIE (USA) -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES 33/(32) 32/ (31)
START TIME 9:30 13:00
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GRANULA TEMP. S 4 C F: 7 C
PL BIB COMPETITOR-- - ———————— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
1 96 Laidlaw, Alex Ul2 BW/06 52.15
2 83 Winchester, Noah Ul2 FS/06 53.38
3 88 De Lorme, Jack Ul2 CRAN/O6 54.56
4 99 Leggat, Matthew Ul2 LRT/06 55.19
5 101 Kim, Jack Ul2 LRT/07 55.50
6 93 Bene, Leonardo Ul2 LRT/06 55.57
7 87 Bushell, Wynn Ul2 FS/07 55.88
8 89 Atwood, Oliver Ul2 BBTS/07 55.92
9 115 Grubor, Stefan Ul2 LRT/07 56.27
10 82 Fitzgibbons, Colin Ul2 LRT/07 56.31
11 110 McPhaul, Owen Ul2 FSC/07 56.93
12 121 Burton, Robbie Ul2 WILD/O7 57.32
13 134 Crook, Timothy Ul2 CMCC/07 57.51
14 97 Popper, Braden Ul2 SUN/06 57.69
15 94 Carney, Brendan Ul2 RMS/07 57.86
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0350 GM4 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

S N N N R R VR o

N N N VD VD S N VP VPPN



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO350

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr
16 117
17 143
18 118
19 102
20 105
21 98

95
23 125
24 81
25 116
26 109
27 139
28 151
29 112
30 138
31 136
32 103
33 92
34 107
35 120
36 114
37 119
38 142
39 113
40 140
41 137
42 144
43 146
44 129
45 106
46 130
477 145
48 158
49 126
50 124
51 141
52 149
53 156
54 150
55 162
56 128
57 159

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY
TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

COMPETITOR——==—===————————————— -

SURNAME+NAME

Skinner, Alexander
Reepmeyer, Dylan
McNulty, Aidan
Tague, Thijs
Tuohy, Thomas
Edenbach, Holden
Weston, Rory
Lawton, Wyatt
Haueisen, Maxwell
Kence, William
Rogers, Aidan
Jenkins, Michael
Carson, Matthew
Cail, William
Holzman, Chase
Meade, Ryan
Fairfield, Slater
Leary, Darren
Stanton, Jackson
Doucette, Stash
Stafford, Luke
O'Driscoll, Declan
Mobley, Cole
Wirch, Henry
Ruehr, Jackson
Spinney, David
Tully, Zane
Driscoll, Cameron
Soderblom, Ayden
Fraley, Benjaminn
Nazarian, Arin
Couture, Kyle
Dean, Harrison
Nylund, Jackson
Carlstrom, Alexander
Tarlow, Drake
Smith, Parker
Elliott, Henry
Carson, Nicholas
Stone, James
Wyman, Tobin

Chitkushev, Theodore

Ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
ulz
ulz
Ul2
ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ulz
ulz
Ul2
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ul2
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz
Ulz

LIST: NLM1118

SPLIT SECOND TIMING

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

CLUB/YY

RMS/07
RMS/06
LRT/06
GSCc/07
SUN/Q7
CRAN/07
LRT/07
FsSc/07
ATT/06
LRT/07
CRAN/06
RMS/06
BBTS/06
PATS/07
LRT/07
CRAN/06
BW/06
CMCC/07
RMS/07
CRAN/07
GSC/06
ATT/07
FSC/07
SUN/07
PATS/06
SUN/06
KP/07
LRT/06
SUN/07
CMCC/07
SUN/07
CRAN/07
LRT/07
PATS/06
SUN/06
BBTS/07
PATS/07
PATS/07
BBTS/06
PATS/07
SUN/06
LRT/06

PR R R RPRRPRRRRRRRPRRRRERRRRRRRERRE R

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO350

PL  BIB COMPETITOR------—-—-————--—
Nr SURNAME+NAME
58 155 Larusson, Bjorn

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 1

DID NOT START RUN 1

161 Decker, Jack
160 Brondel, Evan
157 Clancy, Nathaniel
154 Maxwell, Eamon
153 Kennedy, Aidan
152 Quackenbos, Layk
148 Rubenberg, Noah
147 Gaudin, Joseph
135 Eddy, William
132 Muratoglu, Sinan
131 Raouf, Nouri
123 Pekala, Burke
122 Bergeron, Hayden
108 Mann, Samuel
100 Murano, Bode
90 Marshall, Mason
86 Daily, Noah
DID NOT FINISH RUN 1
133 Parnell, Ethan
127 Brown, Spencer
111 McLain, Owen
104 Morris, Charles
91 Marsden, Tyler
85 Martin, Andrew
84 Mackey, Jack

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

TIMING

N A N U R R

CLS CLUB/YY

Ul2 FS/06
Ul2 PATS/07
Ul2 RMS/06
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 CRAN/07
Ul2 KP/06
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 BW/07
Ul2 FS/07
Ul2 BW/06
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 SUN/07
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 CMCC/06
Ul2 FSC/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 FSC/07
Ul2 WILD/07
Ul2 SUN/06
Ul2 RMS/07
Ul2 ATT/06

LIST: NLM1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

N~~~ A~ A A~

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
FINAL
TIME
1:13.63
NO0350 GM4 / 3
ALGE TIMY

S N N N N



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0350
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
GIANT S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 2nd Run
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Casale, Mark (USA) COURSE HURRICANE
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas (USA) START 457 M
CHIEF OF RACE Edenbach, Marc (usa) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 200 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. U853/12/11
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Shannon, Sean (USA) Peznola, Joseph (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- DAVIDSON, JOHN (USA) -A- COUTURE, LILA (Usa)
-B- CHAVARRIA-BURNS, GUILLERMO -B- SALEM, TOMMY (Usa)
-C- SEKRA,LIZA (USA) -C- DEAN, OLIVER (Usa)
-D- JOHNSON, MYRA (usa) -D-
-E- GARIBAY, ADDIE (USA) -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES 33/(32) 32/ (31)
START TIME 9:30 13:00
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GRANULA TEMP. S 4 C F: 7 C
PL BIB COMPETITOR-- - ———————— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
1 96 Laidlaw, Alex Ul2 BW/06 52.30
2 83 Winchester, Noah Ul2 FS/06 52.59
3 115 Grubor, Stefan Ul2 LRT/07 53.14
4 101 Kim, Jack Ul2 LRT/07 53.26
5 99 Leggat, Matthew Ul2 LRT/06 53.79
6 93 Bene, Leonardo Ul2 LRT/06 54.30
7 89 Atwood, Oliver Ul2 BBTS/07 54.70
8 102 Tague, Thijs Ul2 GSC/07 55.35
9 118 McNulty, Aidan Ul2 LRT/06 56.09
10 87 Bushell, Wynn Ul2 FS/07 56.20
11 97 Popper, Braden Ul2 SUN/06 56.53
12 110 McPhaul, Owen Ul2 FSC/07 56.56
13 121 Burton, Robbie Ul2 WILD/07 56.60
14 116 Kence, William Ul2 LRT/07 56.86
15 95 Weston, Rory Ul2 LRT/07 57.68
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0350 GM4 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

S N N N R R VR o

N N N VD VD S N VP VPPN



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

SKI & SNOWBOARD

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr
16 117
17 134
18 125
19 151
20 111
21 112
22 103
23 91
24 81
25 107
26 139
27 98
28 82
29 142
30 146
31 120
32 104
33 94
34 143
35 114
36 92
37 84
38 109
39 88
40 133
41 119
42 136
43 129
44 106
45 158
46 137
477 126
48 144
49 113
50 140
51 124
52 156
53 127
54 149
55 130
56 145
57 141

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

CLUB/YY

RMS/07
CMCC/07
FSC/07
BBTS/06
FSC/07
PATS/07
BW/06
SUN/06
ATT/06
RMS/07
RMS/06
CRAN/07
LRT/07
FSC/07
LRT/06
CRAN/07
WILD/07
RMS/07
RMS/06
GSC/06
CMCC/07
ATT/06
CRAN/06
CRAN/06
FSC/06
ATT/07
CRAN/06
SUN/07
CMCC/07
LRT/07
SUN/06
PATS/06
KP/07
SUN/07
PATS/06
SUN/06
PATS/07
RMS/07
PATS/07
SUN/07
CRAN/07

NAT RACE CODE No. NO350
COMPETITOR-——————————=——————————————————
SURNAME+NAME CLS
Skinner, Alexander Ul2
Crook, Timothy Ul2
Lawton, Wyatt Ul2
Carson, Matthew Ul2
McLain, Owen Uulz
Cail, William Ul2
Fairfield, Slater Uulz
Marsden, Tyler Ul2
Haueisen, Maxwell Uulz
Stanton, Jackson Uulz
Jenkins, Michael Ul2
Edenbach, Holden Uulz
Fitzgibbons, Colin Ulz
Mobley, Cole Ul2
Driscoll, Cameron Ulz2
Doucette, Stash Uulz
Morris, Charles Ulz
Carney, Brendan Ul2
Reepmeyer, Dylan Ul2
Stafford, Luke Uulz
Leary, Darren Ul2
Mackey, Jack Ul2
Rogers, Aidan Uulz
De Lorme, Jack Uulz
Parnell, Ethan Uulz2
O'Driscoll, Declan Uulz
Meade, Ryan Ul2
Soderblom, Ayden Uulz
Fraley, Benjaminn Ulz
Dean, Harrison Uulz
Spinney, David Ul2
Nylund, Jackson Ulz
Tully, Zane Ul2
Wirch, Henry Ulz
Ruehr, Jackson Uulz
Carlstrom, Alexander Uul2z
Elliott, Henry Ulz2
Brown, Spencer Ulz
Smith, Parker Uulz2
Nazarian, Arin Ulz2
Couture, Kyle Ulz
Tarlow, Drake Ulz2

LIST: NLM11

18

BBTS/07

PR R R RPRRPRRRRRRPRRRRERRERRRRRERRRERE R

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0350

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN

PL BIB COMPETITOR-——f—————————————————————————— FINAL

Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME

58 159 Chitkushev, Theodore Ul2 LRT/06 1:08.12

59 150 Carson, Nicholas Ul2 BBTS/06 1:08.60

60 138 Holzman, Chase Ul2 LRT/07 1:08.74

61 128 Wyman, Tobin Ul2 SUN/06 1:09.83

62 162 Stone, James Ul2 PATS/07 1:10.14

63 155 Larusson, Bjorn Ul2 FS/06 1:15.76

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 2

DID NOT START RUN 2

161 Decker, Jack Ul2 PATS/07
160 Brondel, Evan Ul2 RMS/06
157 Clancy, Nathaniel Ul2 BW/06
154 Maxwell, Eamon Ul2 RMS/07
153 Kennedy, Aidan Ul2 RMS/07
152 Quackenbos, Lavk Ul2 SUN/07
148 Rubenberg, Noah Ul2 SUN/07
147 Gaudin, Joseph Ul2 CRAN/07
135 Eddy, William Ulz KP/06
132 Muratoglu, Sinan Ul2 SUN/06
131 Raouf, Nouri Ul2 BW/07
123 Pekala, Burke Ul2 FS/07
122 Bergeron, Hayden Ul2 BW/06
108 Mann, Samuel Ul2 SUN/O6
100 Murano, Bode Ul2 SUN/O07
90 Marshall, Mason Ul2 SUN/06
86 Daily, Noah Ul2 CMCC/06

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2

105 Tuohy, Thomas Ul2 SUN/07
85 Martin, Andrew Ul2 RMS/07

DISQUALIFIED RUN 2

03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0350 GM4 / 3
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

HURRICANE
457 M
257 M
200 M

U853/12/11

USA)
USA)
USA)
USA)

—_~ o~~~

TOTAL
TIME

1:44

1:54.
.34
1:55.
.73

.45
1:45.
1:48.
1:48.
1:49.
1:49.
1:50.
1:52.
1:53.
1:53.
.92

97
76
98
41
87
62
08
49
64

22

70

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0350
CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
GIANT S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Casale, Mark (UsA) COURSE
REFEREE Greene, Nicholas (USA) START
CHIEF OF RACE Edenbach, Marc (usa) FINISH
VERTICAL DROP
HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Shannon, Sean (USA) Peznola, Joseph
FORERUNNERS -A- DAVIDSON, JOHN (USA) -A- COUTURE, LILA
-B- CHAVARRIA-BURNS, GUILLERMO -B- SALEM, TOMMY
-C- SEKRA,LIZA (USA) -C- DEAN, OLIVER
-D- JOHNSON, MYRA (usa) -D-
-E- GARIBAY, ADDIE (USA) -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES 33/(32) 32/ (31)
START TIME 9:30 13:00
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GRANULA TEMP. S
PL. BIB NAT COMPETITOR————————————————————— TIME TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
1 96 E6620488 Laidlaw, Alex BW/06 52.15 52.30
2 83 E6591014 Winchester, Noah FS/06 53.38 52.59
3 101 E6817802 Kim, Jack LRT/07 55.50 53.26
4 99 E6552599 Leggat, Matthew LRT/06 55.19 53.79
5 115 E6796609 Grubor, Stefan LRT/07 56.27 53.14
6 93 E6620551 Bene, Leonardo LRT/06 55.57 54.30
7 89 E6442518 Atwood, Oliver BBTS/07 55.92 54.70
8 87 E6642679 Bushell, Wynn FS/07 55.88 56.20
9 110 E6616770 McPhaul, Owen FSC/07 56.93 56.56
10 102 E6800297 Tague, Thijs GSC/07 58.29 55.35
11 121 E6623793 Burton, Robbie WILD/07 57.32 56.60
12 97 E6792118 Popper, Braden SUN/06 57.69 56.53
13 118 E6564992 McNulty, Aidan LRT/06 58.25 56.09
14 82 E6616751 Fitzgibbons, Colin LRT/07 56.31 59.39
15 116 E6820868 Kence, William LRT/07 58.87 56.86
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 NO

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.

S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

0

TIME
1stRUN

57.
57.
58.
54.
58.
58.
58.
59.
57.
59.
59.
00.
58.
00.
00.
59.
00.
59.
:02.
:00.
:03.
:01.
:03.
:03.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:02.
:04.

59.
:04.
:03.
:04.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:009.
:11.
:009.
:10.

97
51
36
56
48
36
68
65
86
72
61
22
07
44
67
19
28
82
37
97
31
26
64
70
93
51
02
52
83
75
92
94
56
25
43
31
84
29
21
69
08

el e

[

NAT RACE CODE No. NO035
CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—————————=———————————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR
16 117 E6659869 Skinner, Alexander RMS/07
17 134 E6798898 Crook, Timothy CMCC/07
18 95 E6618038 Weston, Rory LRT/07
19 88 E6584544 De Lorme, Jack CRAN/06
20 125 E6647981 Lawton, Wyatt FSC/07
21 98 E6606517 Edenbach, Holden CRAN/Q07
22 81 E6800333 Haueisen, Maxwell ATT/06
23 151 E6788207 Carson, Matthew BBTS/06
24 94 E6615527 Carney, Brendan RMS/07
25 112 E6655936 Cail, William PATS/07
26 139 E6587230 Jenkins, Michael RMS/06
27 103 E6622551 Fairfield, Slater BW/06 1:
28 143 E6816590 Reepmeyer, Dylan RMS/06
29 107 E6620174 Stanton, Jackson RMS/07 1:
30 120 E6740346 Doucette, Stash CRAN/07 1:
31 109 E6637239 Rogers, Aidan CRAN/06
32 92 E6614684 Leary, Darren CMCC/07 1:
33 136 E6615634 Meade, Ryan CRAN/06
34 142 E6756842 Mobley, Cole FSC/07 1
35 114 E6553633 Stafford, Luke GSC/06 1
36 146 E6619596 Driscoll, Cameron LRT/06 1
37 119 E6790258 O'Driscoll, Declan ATT/07 1
38 129 E6713524 Soderblom, Ayden SUN/07 1
39 106 E6724430 Fraley, Benjaminn CMCC/07 1
40 137 E6447543 Spinney, David SUN/06 1
41 113 E6666163 Wirch, Henry SUN/07 1
42 144 E6748383 Tully, Zane KP/07 1
43 140 E6790807 Ruehr, Jackson PATS/06 1
44 158 E6816358 Dean, Harrison LRT/07 1
45 138 E6670764 Holzman, Chase LRT/07
46 126 E6566009 Nylund, Jackson PATS/06 1
47 130 E6496788 Nazarian, Arin SUN/07 1
48 145 E6718893 Couture, Kyle CRAN/07 1
49 124 E6760313 Carlstrom, Alexander SUN/06 1
50 149 E6825095 Smith, Parker PATS/07 1
51 141 E6656654 Tarlow, Drake BBTS/07 1
52 156 E6799031 Elliott, Henry PATS/07 1
53 150 E6792858 Carson, Nicholas BBTS/06 1
54 159 E6799131 Chitkushev, Theodore LRT/06 1
55 162 E6807539 Stone, James PATS/07 1
56 128 E6616552 Wyman, Tobin SUN/06 1
57 155 E6595444 Larusson, Bjorn FS/06 1

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

LIST: NLM1118

:13.

63

B e e e N e e N e S e e e O N e

MARCH 3, 2018

EASTERN
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
57.88 1:55.85
58.38 1:55.89
57.68 1:56.04
:01.89 1:56.45
58.39 1:56.87
59.33 1:57.69
59.14 1:57.82
58.44 1:58.09
:00.46 1:58.32
58.78 1:58.50
59.28 1:58.89
58.82 1:59.04
:01.30 1:59.37
59.17 1:59.61
:00.17 2:00.84
:01.81 2:01.00
:01.59 2:01.87
:02.13 2:01.95
59.85 2:02.22
:01.57 2:02.54
59.87 2:03.18
:02.08 2:03.34
:02.65 2:06.29
:02.66 2:06.36
:03.72 2:06.65
:04.19 2:06.70
:03.94 2:06.96
:04.56 2:07.08
:03.25 2:08.08
:08.74 2:08.49
:03.88 2:08.80
:06.76 2:10.70
:06.82 2:11.38
:05.50 2:11.75
:06.29 2:13.72
:07.01 2:14.32
:05.53 2:14.37
:08.60 2:17.89
:08.12 2:19.33
:10.14 2:19.83
:09.83 2:19.91
:15.76 2:29.39

N0350 GM8 / 2

ALGE TIMY

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0350

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018

CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-—=—=——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN

DID NOT START 1lst RUN

161 E6709119 Decker, Jack PATS/07
160 E6791178 Brondel, Evan RMS/06
157 E6840793 Clancy, Nathaniel BW/06
154 E6806364 Maxwell, Eamon RMS/07
153 E6618498 Kennedy, Aidan RMS/07
152 E6623035 Quackenbos, Layk SUN/07
148 E6442626 Rubenberg, Noah SUN/07
147 E6719479 Gaudin, Joseph CRAN/07
135 E6753238 Eddy, William KP/06
132 E6585465 Muratoglu, Sinan SUN/06
131 E6621006 Raouf, Nouri BW/07
123 E6615094 Pekala, Burke FS/07
122 E6622424 Bergeron, Hayden BW/06
108 E6664096 Mann, Samuel SUN/06
100 E6498243 Murano, Bode SUN/07
90 E6449146 Marshall, Mason SUN/06
86 E6745618 Daily, Noah CMCC/06
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN

133 E6723550 Parnell, Ethan FSC/06
127 E6824881 Brown, Spencer RMS/07
111 E6797671 McLain, Owen FSC/07
104 E6624709 Morris, Charles WILD/07
91 E6762388 Marsden, Tyler SUN/06
85 E6789331 Martin, Andrew RMS/07
84 E6618175 Mackey, Jack ATT/06

DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

105 E6642456 Tuohy, Thomas SUN/07
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0350 GM8 / 3
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul2 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0350

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018

CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-—=—=——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Casale, Mark (USA)

03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0350 GM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



U.S.

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 1st Run
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Underhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
REFEREE Lemasurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
CHIEF OF RACE Porcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Sampson, Bob (USA) Saffo, Richard (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Hoy, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (Usa)
-B- Palestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- -C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- -D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- -E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 40/ (39) 41/ (39)
START TIME 9:30 12:15
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S 4 C F: 4 C
PL BIB COMPETITOR---—-—f———"—"—""""""""""""""———— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
1 91 Sveen, Ethan Ul4 BBTS/04 37.51
2 104 Mulcahy, Dante Ul4 BBTS/05 37.73
3 131 Fine, William Ul4 BBTS/04 38.11
4 135 Sveen, Luke Ul4 BBTS/04 38.61
5 124 Catudal, Ben Ul4 LRT/05 38.84
6 95 Lavallee, Will Ul4 FSC/05 38.96
7 96 Finley, Nathaniel Ul4 FS/05 38.97
8 120 Presby, Dane Ul4 FSC/05 39.16
9 92 Connor, Mac Ul4 ATT/05 40.11
10 157 Doyle, Will Ul4 BBTS/04 40.32
94 Kurdek, Gavin Ul4 CMCC/04 40.32
12 93 Viger, Bridger Ul4 KP/05 40.58
13 106 Busny, Cole Ul4 BBTS/05 41.10
14 101 Howard, Cole Ul4 GSC/05 41.12
15 109 Theberge, Garrett Ul4 CRAN/O5 41.22
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0354 sM4 /1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CLUB/YY

CRAN/05
PATS/04
LRT/05
BW/05
BW/04
CRAN/05
FS/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
FSC/04
LRT/04
FS/04
LRT/05
SUN/05
BW/05
PATS/04
FSc/04
CRAN/05
FS/05
SUN/04
FSC/05
KP/05
CRAN/05
LRT/04
SUN/05
BBTS/05
BW/05
FSC/05
CRAN/05
LRT/05
BBTS/05
MCI/05
MCI/05
SUN/05
RMS/05
PATS/04
PATS/04
KP/04

MARCH 3,

FINAL
TIME

41.

41

41

42

42

45

45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

47

28

.52
41.
.63
41.
.03
42.
.50
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
44 .
.02

58

82

16

59
62
71
96
00
23
01

14
31
77
09
95
01
45
47
64
71

.76
47.
48.
50.
51.
51.
51.
53.
53.
57.
58.
58.

91
93
48
19
57
85
04
54
00
69
90

2018
EASTERN

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
NHARA Ul4 FINALS
NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE
PL BIB COMPETITOR-—-—-——==——————————————————————
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS
16 98 Hoy, Nicholas Ul4
17 97 Berliner, Benjamin Ul4
18 110 Filosa, William Ul4
19 128 Merrill, Read Ul4
20 103 Counselman, William Ul4
21 122 Gaudin, Max Ul4
22 121 Woods, Ben Ul4
23 102 Marshall, Derek Ul4
24 149 Busny, Drew Ul4
25 136 Ollerman, Ricky Ul4
26 147 Sunshine, Theodore Ul4
27 105 Joseph, Theodor Ul4
28 167 Mozinski, Griffin Ul4
29 113 Holobowicz, Jack Ul4
30 130 Van Hulle, Ian Ul4
31 139 Stonecipher, Caleb Ul4
32 155 Shao, Connor Uul4
33 112 Trask, Tyler Ul4
34 152 Ruth, Benjamin Ul4
35 125 Pfeifle, Theodore Uul4
36 158 Fortner, Thomas Ul4
37 108 Dedeus, James Ul4
38 132 Munkacsi, Sam Uul4
39 172 Truesdale, Jack Ul4
40 134 Berutti, Marshall Uul4
41 169 Darov, Jack Ul4
42 129 Nichipor, Joseph Ul4
43 174 Wright, Travis Ul4
44 146 Murphy, Cade Ul4
45 168 Good, Henry Ul4
46 170 Ghosh, Ethan Ul4
477 137 Scala, Sam Uul4
48 123 Burke, Zachary Ul4
49 161 Dubose, Henry Ul4
50 127 Frick, Mack Uul4
51 154 Galinson, Lakeland Uul4
52 145 Gialluca, Joseph Ul4
53 140 Sullivan, Ethan Ul4

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

LIST: NLM1118

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S A N N N T A N N R N R VR VI V)



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr

NOT PERMITTED TO ST

NOT PERMITTED TO

DID NOT START RUN

173
171
166
165
164
163
162
160
159
156
151
148
144
143
142
141
138
133
126
118
117
116
115
114
107
100

99

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1

150
DISQUALIFIED RUN

153
119

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

CLUB/YY

SUN/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
RMS/05
SUN/05
MCI/05
PATS/05
FS/04
GSC/05
SUN/05
SUN/05
MCI/04
BW/04
SUN/05
SUN/04
SUN/05
PATS/04
GSC/05
PATS/05
CMS/05
GSC/05
GG/05
FS/05
CMS/04
GG/04

BBTS/05

LRT/04

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
COMPETITOR-——————————=——————————————————
SURNAME +NAME CLS
ART RUN 1
START RUN 1

1

Dean, Samuel Ul4
Driscoll, Mark Ul4
Butler, Jack Ul4
Clifford, Nathan Ul4
Keene, Sam Ul4
Mori, Dante Ul4
Martin, Cameron Ul4
Louiselle, William Ul4
Roberts, Connor Uul4
Smith, Owen Ul4
Berge, Ryan Ul4
Madigan, Troy Ul4
Markoff, Liam Ul4
April, Colton Ul4
Lyras, Nikolas Ul4
Keleher, Colin Ul4
Finn, Liam Uul4
Finn, Rian Ul4
Rodman, Jordan Ul4
Watts, Brent Ul4
Dambach, Tyler Ul4
Lee, Jason Ul4
Avrahami, Ilan Ul4
Trotter, Kari Uul4
Starkey, Jack Ul4
Audia, Gianluca Ul4
Dumond, Nicholas Ul4d
Rock, Noah Ul4
1
Holmquest, Anders Ul4
Stuart, Charles Ul4

LIST: NLM1118

BBTS/05

FINAL
TIME

Gate
Gate

NO354

SsM4 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE
PL BIB COMPETITOR---—-——=———=——=——
Nr SURNAME+NAME
DISQUALIFIED RUN 1
111 Joyce, Ronan

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING
TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

LIST: NLM1118

N0354
MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
_____________ FINAL
CLS CLUB/YY TIME
Ul4 FSC/05 Gate 40
N0354 sM4 / 4
ALGE TIMY

S N T A N N R N R



CRANMORE RACE
CRANMORE

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME

WEATHER: OVERCAST

© 00 J oy Ul W

12
13
14
15

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS - 2nd Run
TECHNICAL DATA
Underhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
Lemasurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
Porcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
Sampson, Bob (UsAh) Saffo, Richard (Usa)
-A- Hoy, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (USA)
-B- Palestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- -C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- -D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- -E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
40/ (39) 41/ (39)
9:30 12:15
SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S: C F: 4 C
BIB COMPETITOR---—-—f———"—"—""""""""""""""———— FINAL
Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YY TIME
91 Sveen, Ethan Ul4 BBTS/04 38.24
124 Catudal, Ben Ul4 LRT/05 39.24
95 Lavallee, Will Ul4 FSC/05 39.27
104 Mulcahy, Dante Ul4 BBTS/05 39.64
150 Rock, Noah Ul4 BBTS/05 40.03
98 Hoy, Nicholas Ul4 CRAN/O05 40.87
157 Doyle, Will Ul4 BBTS/04 40.94
101 Howard, Cole Ul4 GSC/05 41.19
111 Joyce, Ronan Ul4 FSC/05 41.61
93 Viger, Bridger Ul4 KP/05 41.061
106 Busny, Cole Ul4 BBTS/05 41.69
94 Kurdek, Gavin Ul4 CMCC/04 41.70
120 Presby, Dane Ul4 FSC/05 41.89
109 Theberge, Garrett Ul4 CRAN/05 42.18
121 Woods, Ben Ul4 FS/05 42 .44
LIST: NLM1118 N0354 sM4 /1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

N N N R U N A N N R Y VP VRV VR

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No.

NO0354

MARCH 3,

2018
EASTERN

PL BIB

Nr
16 97
17 136
18 147
19 122
20 96
21 105
22 102
23 110
24 113
25 112
26 153
27 152
28 155
29 129
30 169
31 168
32 139
33 167
34 146
35 172
36 125
37 132
38 174
39 137
40 127
41 123
42 161
43 154
44 134
45 145
46 158

NOT PERMITTED TO

COMPETITOR——==—===————————————— -

SURNAME+NAME

Berliner,
Ollerman, Ricky
Sunshine, Theodore
Gaudin, Max
Finley, Nathaniel
Joseph, Theodor
Marshall, Derek
Filosa, William
Holobowicz, Jack
Trask, Tyler
Holmquest, Anders
Ruth, Benjamin
Shao, Connor
Nichipor, Joseph
Darov, Jack

Good, Henry
Stonecipher, Caleb
Mozinski, Griffin
Murphy, Cade
Truesdale, Jack
Pfeifle, Theodore
Munkacsi, Sam
Wright, Travis
Scala, Sam

Frick, Mack

Burke, Zachary
Dubose, Henry
Galinson, Lakeland
Berutti, Marshall
Gialluca, Joseph
Fortner, Thomas

Benjamin

START RUN 2

DID NOT START RUN 2

173
171
166
165
164
163

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

NAN AN AN A NN A A N N A A A A A A

Dean, Samuel
Driscoll, Mark
Butler, Jack
Clifford, Nathan
Keene, Sam

Mori, Dante

Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4

LIST: NLM1118

CLUB/YY

PATS/04
FSC/04
LRT/04
CRAN/05
FS/05
FS/04
SUN/04
LRT/05
SUN/05
CRAN/05
LRT/04
FS/05
FSc/04
BW/05

BBTS/05
LRT/05

PATS/04
LRT/05

CRAN/05
LRT/04
SUN/04

CRAN/05
FSC/05
MCI/05
RMS/05
MCI/05
SUN/05

PATS/04
SUN/05

PATS/04
FSC/05

SUN/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
SUN/04
BBTS/05
RMS/05

FINAL
TIME

42.
43.
43,
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43,
44 .
45.
46.
47 .
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
48.
48.
49,
49.
51.
52.
52.
53.
54.
55.
1:00.
1:02.

60
29
40
45
46
50
52
58
66
82
20
70
66
16
29
58
61
73
83
38
65
03
05
89
59
75
06
35
02
22
50

NO354

SM4 / 2

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



CRANMORE RACE TEAM
CRANMORE

DID NOT START RUN
162
160
159
156
151
148
144
143
142
141
138
133
126
118
117
116
115
114
107
100

99

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2

170
149
131
130
128
119
108
103

DISQUALIFIED RUN
140

135
92

03-03-18 / CRANMORE

DATA PROCESSING BY
TIMING

N N N N N VP P N VDV VR VPV

CLUB/YY

SUN/05
MCI/05
PATS/05
FS/04
GSC/05
SUN/05
SUN/05
MCI/04
BW/04
SUN/05
SUN/04
SUN/05
PATS/04
GSC/05
PATS/05
CMS/05
GSC/05
GG/05
FS/05
CMS/04
GG/04

BBTS/05
BBTS/05
BBTS/04
BW/05
BW/05
BBTS/05
KP/05
BW/04

KP/04
BBTS/04

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
COMPETITOR-——————————=——————————————————
SURNAME +NAME CLS
Martin, Cameron Ul4
Louiselle, William Ul4
Roberts, Connor Ul4
Smith, Owen Ul4
Berge, Ryan Ul4
Madigan, Troy Ul4
Markoff, Liam Ul4
April, Colton Ul4
Lyras, Nikolas Ul4
Keleher, Colin Ul4
Finn, Liam Ul4
Finn, Rian Ul4
Rodman, Jordan Uul4
Watts, Brent Ul4
Dambach, Tyler Ul4
Lee, Jason Ul4
Avrahami, Ilan Ul4
Trotter, Kari Ul4
Starkey, Jack Ul4
Audia, Gianluca Ul4
Dumond, Nicholas Ul4
Ghosh, Ethan Ul4
Busny, Drew Ul4
Fine, William Ul4
Van Hulle, Ian Uul4
Merrill, Read Ul4
Stuart, Charles Ul4
Dedeus, James Ul4
Counselman, William Uul4
2
Sullivan, Ethan Ul4
Sveen, Luke Ul4
Connor, Mac Uul4

LIST: NLM1118

SPLIT SECOND TIMING

N N N N N N VP VP VP VPV

ATT/05

MARCH 3, 2018
EASTERN
FINAL
TIME
Gate 21
Gate 10
Gate 37
N0354 SsM4 / 3
ALGE TIMY

S N R S R A Y VPV VY



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Underhill, Robert (USA) COURSE COMPETITION SLOPE
REFEREE Lemasurier, Jane Stew (USA) START 366 M
CHIEF OF RACE Porcaro, Christopher (USA) FINISH 257 M
VERTICAL DROP 109 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 9382/12/09
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Sampson, Bob (USA) Saffo, Richard (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Hoy, Connor (USA) -A- Luff, Caroline (Usa)
-B- Palestrant, Jacob (USA) -B- May, Jack (UsA)
-C- -C- St Angelo, Christina (USA)
-D- -D- Cobrey, Erin (USAh)
-E- -E- Slossburg, Brennan (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 40/ (39) 41/ (39)
START TIME 9:30 12:15
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S 4 C F: 4 C
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-———————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 91 E6385909 Sveen, Ethan BBTS/04 37.51 38.24 1:15.75
2 104 E6445642 Mulcahy, Dante BBTS/05 37.73 39.64 1:17.37
3 124 E6387589 Catudal, Ben LRT/05 38.84 39.24 1:18.08
4 95 E6523289 Lavallee, Will FSC/05 38.96 39.27 1:18.23
5 120 E6504175 Presby, Dane FSC/05 39.16 41.89 1:21.05
6 157 E6398038 Doyle, Will BBTS/04 40.32 40.94 1:21.26
7 94 E6399844 Kurdek, Gavin CMCC/04 40.32 41.70 1:22.02
8 98 E6500554 Hoy, Nicholas CRAN/05 41.28 40.87 1:22.15
9 93 E6500619 Viger, Bridger KP/05 40.58 41.61 1:22.19
10 101 E6528062 Howard, Cole GSC/05 41.12 41.19 1:22.31
11 96 E6628602 Finley, Nathaniel FS/05 38.97 43.46 1:22.43
12 106 E6391130 Busny, Cole BBTS/05 41.10 41.69 1:22.79
13 109 E6448493 Theberge, Garrett CRAN/05 41.22 42.18 1:23.40
14 97 E6396541 Berliner, Benjamin PATS/04 41.52 42.60 1:24.12
15 121 E6564968 Woods, Ben FS/05 42.16 42 .44 1:24.60
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0O354 sSM8 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING

~NAN N A AN NN A A N A A A A

AN~ A A NN A A NN A A A A A

S N N N R R X
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U.S. SKI & SNOWB

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

OARD

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354
CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—————————=——————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
16 110 E6500238 Filosa, William LRT/05 41.58 43.58 1:25.16
17 122 E6719467 Gaudin, Max CRAN/05 42.03 43.45 1:25.48
18 136 E6449245 Ollerman, Ricky FSC/04 42.62 43.29 1:25.91
19 102 E6794972 Marshall, Derek SUN/04 42 .50 43.52 1:26.02
20 147 E6554508 Sunshine, Theodore LRT/04 42.71 43.40 1:26.11
21 105 E6448313 Joseph, Theodor FS/04 42.96 43.50 1:26.46
22 113 E6470825 Holobowicz, Jack SUN/05 43.23 43.66 1:26.89
23 112 E6496725 Trask, Tyler CRAN/05 45.31 43.82 1:29.13
24 167 E6388627 Mozinski, Griffin LRT/05 43.00 47.73 1:30.73
25 152 E6565403 Ruth, Benjamin FS/05 45.77 45.70 1:31.47
26 155 E6563830 Shao, Connor FSC/04 45.14 46.66 1:31.80
27 139 E6734666 Stonecipher, Caleb PATS/04 45.02 47.61 1:32.63
28 125 E6536981 Pfeifle, Theodore SUN/04 46.09 48.65 1:34.74
29 129 E6660051 Nichipor, Joseph BW/05 47.76 47.16 1:34.92
30 169 E6458483 Darov, Jack BBTS/05 47.71 47.29 1:35.00
31 172 E6819569 Truesdale, Jack LRT/04 47.47 48.38 1:35.85
32 132 E6635025 Munkacsi, Sam CRAN/05 47.45 49.03 1:36.48
33 146 E6651864 Murphy, Cade CRAN/05 48.93 47.83 1:36.76
34 174 E6739129 Wright, Travis FSC/05 47.91 49.05 1:36.96
35 168 E6768969 Good, Henry LRT/05 50.48 47.58 1:38.06
36 134 E6352657 Berutti, Marshall SUN/05 47.64 55.02 1:42.66
37 137 E6563820 Scala, Sam MCI/05 51.57 51.89 1:43.46
38 123 E6568658 Burke, Zachary MCI/05 51.85 52.75 1:44.60
39 161 E6714341 Dubose, Henry SUN/05 53.04 53.06 1:46.10
40 127 E6477247 Frick, Mack RMS/05 53.54 52.59 1:46.13
41 158 E6586536 Fortner, Thomas FSC/05 46.95 1:02.50 1:49.45
42 154 E6808582 Galinson, Lakeland PATS/04 57.00 54.35 1:51.35
43 145 E6737703 Gialluca, Joseph PATS/04 58.69 1:00.22 1:58.91
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN
DID NOT START 1st RUN
173 E6325270 Dean, Samuel SUN/05
171 E6438105 Driscoll, Mark SUN/04
166 X6568764 Butler, Jack BBTS/05
165 E6379451 Clifford, Nathan SUN/04
164 E6459916 Keene, Sam BBTS/05
163 E6791760 Mori, Dante RMS/05
162 E6578175 Martin, Cameron SUN/05
160 E6512041 Louiselle, William MCI/05
159 E6819179 Roberts, Connor PATS/05
156 E6475711 Smith, Owen FS/04
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0354 SM8 / 2
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING
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U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018
CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—————————=——————————— TIME TIME TOTAL

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
DID NOT START 1lst RUN

151 E6522036 Berge, Ryan GSC/05

148 E6499315 Madigan, Troy SUN/05

144 E6379276 Markoff, Liam SUN/05

143 E6619520 April, Colton MCI/04

142 E6617700 Lyras, Nikolas BW/04

141 E6594406 Keleher, Colin SUN/05

138 E6513286 Finn, Liam SUN/04

133 E6513295 Finn, Rian SUN/05

126 E6552126 Rodman, Jordan PATS/04

118 E6575260 Watts, Brent GSC/05

117 E6562459 Dambach, Tyler PATS/05

116 X6798964 Lee, Jason CMS/05

115 E6464796 Avrahami, Ilan GSC/05

114 E6659356 Trotter, Kari GG/05

107 E6530455 Starkey, Jack FS/05

100 E6585687 Audia, Gianluca CMS/04

99 E6464368 Dumond, Nicholas GG/04

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

150 E6557458 Rock, Noah BBTS/05
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN

153 E6557767 Holmquest, Anders LRT/04 Gate 2

119 E6543081 Stuart, Charles BBTS/05 Gate 40

111 E6547133 Joyce, Ronan FSC/05 Gate 40
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

170 E6788877 Ghosh, Ethan BBTS/05

149 E6391254 Busny, Drew BBTS/05

131 E6457248 Fine, William BBTS/04

130 E6625467 Van Hulle, Ian BW/05

128 E6581824 Merrill, Read BW/05

108 E6577306 Dedeus, James KP/05

103 E6577654 Counselman, William BW/04
03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0354 SM8 / 3
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY

TIMING
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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

NHARA Ul4 FINALS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0354

CRANMORE RACE TEAM MARCH 3, 2018

CRANMORE EASTERN
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-—=—=——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

140 E6713483 Sullivan, Ethan KP/04 Gate 21
135 E6385919 Sveen, Luke BBTS/04 Gate 10
92 E6637204 Connor, Mac ATT/05 Gate 37

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Underhill, Robert (USA)

03-03-18 / CRANMORE LIST: NLM1118 N0354 SM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY
TIMING



